2020
PRESSURE TANKS
PRODUCT RANGE
Refix DE
Non-replaceable bladder
for DE, according to DIN
EN 13831 norm.
All vessel parts in contact

NOMINAL
DRAW-OFF
LITRES
WEIGHT
KG
Ø D
MM
H
MM
A
BSP
PRE-CHARGE
PRESSURE BAR
REF-DE2 806043** 2 1 1.0 132 260 3/4 - 1” 4
REF-DE8 806044** 8 3 1.7 206 335 3/4 - 1” 4
REF-DE18 806045** 18 6 2.8 280 410 3/4 - 1” 4
Codes marked ** are WaterMark approved to WMTS-485:2018 Certificate No. 23340
MODEL
16 BAR 70°C
ITEM
CODE
TOTAL VOLUME
LITRES
NOMINAL
DRAW-OFF LITRES
WEIGHT
KG
Ø D
MM
H
MM
A
BSP
PRE-CHARGE
PRESSURE BAR
REF-DE8-16 806046 8 3 2.8 206 335 3/4 - 1” 4
REF-DE25-16 806048 25 9 5.8 280 520 3/4 - 1” 4
REF-DE80-16 806049 80 29 18.0 480 745 3/4 - 1” 4
Codes marked ** are WaterMark approved to WMTS-485:2018 Certificate No. 23340
REFLEX
5
5 YEA

WEIGHT
KG
Ø D
MM
H
MM
L
MM
L2
MM
W2
MM
W
MM A PRE-CHARGE
PRESSURE BAR
REF-HW25 806058 25 9 5.3 280 293.4 520 228 214 270 1” 2
REF-HW60 806059 60 18 15.0 409 433 503 175 285 350 1” 2
REF-HW80 806060 80 29 17.0 480 495 595 230 285 355 1” 2
L2 W2
L W
Ø D
H A

CODE
TOTAL VOLUME
LITRES
NOMINAL
DRAW-OFF LITRES
WEIGHT
KG
Ø D
MM
H
MM
A
BSP
PRE-CHARGE
PRESSURE BAR
REF-DC25 806050** 25 9 4.7 280 520 1” 4
REF-DC50 806051** 50 18 12.5 409 588 1” 4
REF-DC80 806052 80 29 17.0 480 680 1” 4
REF-DC100 806053 100 36 20.5 480 785 1” 4
REF-DC140 806054 140 50 29.0 480 997 1” 4
REF-DC200 806055 200 72 40.0 634 883 1” 4
REF-DC300 806056 300 108 52.0 634 1184 1” 4
REF-DC400 806057 400 144 78.0 740 1173 1” 4
H
H
A
Ø D